1
d
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-FO01U12SCD-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U12SCS-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U12ST-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U24SCD-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U24SCS-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U24ST-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO02U48SCD-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
XTND-FO02U48SCS-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
XTND-FO02U48ST-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
XTND-FO03U72SCD-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
XTND-FO03U72SCS-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
XTND-FO03U72ST-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
7
d

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-FO01U12SCD-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U12SCS-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U12ST-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U12SCD-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U12SCS-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO01U12ST-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44,45 2
XTND-FO02U48SCD-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
XTND-FO02U48SCS-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
XTND-FO02U48ST-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
XTND-FO03U72SCD-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
XTND-FO03U72SCS-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
XTND-FO03U72ST-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
Top View
Front View
Bottom View
Isometric View

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-FO01U12SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 4
XTND-FO01U12SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 4
XTND-FO01U12ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44,45 4
XTND-FO02U24SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 24 482 240 88,9 4,8
XTND-FO02U24SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 24 482 240 88,9 4,8
XTND-FO02U24ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 24 482 240 88,9 4,5
XTND-FO03U36SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
XTND-FO03U36SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
XTND-FO03U36ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
XTND-FO04U48SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
XTND-FO04U48SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
XTND-FO04U48ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
11
d

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-FO03U96ST-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 96 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 96 482 240 133 7,2
XTND-FO03U96SCS-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 96 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 96 482 240 133 7,2
XTND-FO03U72SCD-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 7,2
XTND-FO04U144ST-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 144 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 144 482 240 177 8
XTND-FO04U144SCS-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 144 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 144 482 240 177 8
XTND-FO04U108SCD-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 108 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 04 108 482 240 177 8
XTND-FO06U216ST-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 216 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 06 216 482 240 266 9,6
XTND-FO06U216SCS-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 216 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 06 216 482 240 266 9,6
XTND-FO06U162SCD-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 162 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 06 162 482 240 266 9,6
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
13
d

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-FO01U48SCS-E-XX E Type 01U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 48 482 300 44 4,2
XTND-FO01U32SCD-E-XX E Type 01U 19'' 32 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 32 482 300 44 4,2
XTND-FO02U96SCS-E-XX E Type 02U 19'' 96 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 96 482 300 88 5
XTND-FO02U64SCD-E-XX E Type 02U 19'' 64 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 64 482 300 88 5
XTND-FO03U144SCS-E-XX E Type 03U 19'' 144 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 144 482 330 133 6,2
XTND-FO03U96SCD-E-XX E Type 03U 19'' 96 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 96 482 300 133 6,2
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
15
d

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-FO01U12SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44 3,5
XTND-FO01U12SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44 3,5
XTND-FO01U12ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 240 44 3,5
XTND-FO01U24SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44 3,5
XTND-FO01U24SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44 3,5
XTND-FO01U24ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 240 44 3,5
XTND-FO02U48ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88 4,2
XTND-FO02U48SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88 4,2
XTND-FO02U48SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 240 88 4,2
XTND-FO03U72SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 6,2
XTND-FO03U72SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 6,2
XTND-FO03U72ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 03 72 482 240 133 6,2
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
17
d

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-FO01U12SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 01 12 482 285 44 2,1
XTND-FO01U12SCS-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 285 44 4
XTND-FO01U24SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 01 24 482 285 44 2,1
XTND-FO01U24SCS-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 24 482 285 44 4
XTND-FO01U12SCD-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 01 12 482 285 44 2,1
XTND-FO01U12SCD-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 01 12 482 285 44 4
XTND-FO02U48SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 02 48 482 285 88 2,8
XTND-FO02U48SCS-H-XX H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 285 88 4,7
XTND-FO02U48SCD-H-XX-ALM H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box ALM 02 48 482 285 88 2,8
XTND-FO02U48SCD-H-XX H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic Splice Box 02 48 482 285 88 4,7
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
19
d

W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-PB04PSCD-A-XX A Type 4 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 4 140 200 50 0,8
XTND-PB06PSCD-A-XX A Type 6 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 6 140 200 50 0,8
XTND-PB04PSCS-A-XX A Type 4 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 4 140 200 50 0,8
XTND-PB06PSCS-A-XX A Type 6 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 6 140 200 50 0,8
XTND-PB12PSCS-A-XX A Type 12 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 12 140 200 50 0,8
XTND-PB08PST-A-XX A Type 8 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 8 140 200 50 0,8
XTND-PB12PST-A-XX A Type 12 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 12 140 200 50 0,8
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Front ViewSide View
Bottom View
Top View

)
(m
m
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(N
e
t)
 (
kg
)
XTND-PB96PSCS-C-XX C Type 96 Port Wall Type Double Doors SC Simplex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 96 430 100 330 2,8
XTND-PB48PSCD-C-XX C Type 48 Port Wall Type Double Doors SC Dublex Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 48 430 100 330 2,8
XTND-PB96PST-C-XX C Type 96 Port Wall Type Double Doors ST Fiber Optic Distiribution Box 96 430 100 330 2,8
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
25
d

 (
kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
AA-11R01U35-A-XX 1U 19’’ FRONTAL, 1 U 19’’ REAR ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE REAR 19’’ BRACKETS, D=350MM ,
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL BRAND 19’’ CABINETS, LOAD CAPACITY 50 KG 486 350 44 2,2 2,6
AA-21R01U35-A-XX 2U 19’’ FRONTAL, 1 U 19’’ REAR ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE REAR 19’’ BRACKETS, D=350MM ,
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL BRAND 19’’ CABINETS, LOAD CAPACITY 50 KG 486 350 88 2,1 2,4
AA-11R01U45-A-XX 1U 19’’ FRONTAL, 1 U 19’’ REAR ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE REAR 19’’ BRACKETS, D=450MM ,
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL BRAND 19’’ CABINETS, LOAD CAPACITY 50 KG 486 450 44 2,4 2,7
AA-21R01U45-A-XX 2U 19’’ FRONTAL, 1 U 19’’ REAR ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE REAR 19’’ BRACKETS, D=450MM ,
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL BRAND 19’’ CABINETS, LOAD CAPACITY 50 KG 486 450 88 2,7 3,1
AA-21R01U55-A-XX 2U 19’’ FRONTAL, 1 U 19’’ REAR ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE REAR 19’’ BRACKETS, D=550MM ,
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL BRAND 19’’ CABINETS, LOAD CAPACITY 50 KG 486 550 88 3,3 3,7
AA-21R01U65-A-XX
2U 19’’ FRONTAL, 1 U 19’’ REAR ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE REAR 19’’ BRACKETS , D=650MM,
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL BRAND 19’’ CABINETS, LOAD CAPACITY 50 KG

)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
VG-BAZ6060-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=600mm D=600mm Modular 600 600 100 5,2 6,3
VG-BAZ6080-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=600mm D=800mm Modular 600 800 100 6,4 7,9
VG-BAZ6010-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=600mm D=1000mm Modular 600 1000 100 6,9 8,2
VG-BAZ8060-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=800mm D=600mm Modular 800 600 100 6,4 7,9
VG-BAZ8080-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=800mm D=800mm Modular 800 800 100 7,2 8,9
VG-BAZ8010-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=800mm D=1000mm Modular 800 1000 100 7,5 9,2
OT-BAZ6045-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=600mm D=450mm 600 450 100 5,5 6,5
OT-BAZ6060-A-XX Plinth H=100mm W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 100 6,5 7,6
Spesifically designed accessory range for 10’’ w=312
D=300mm cabinets. Various functions in its product

kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
AA-RMR01U15-A-XX 1U 10” Shelf D=150mm 254 150 44 0,37 0,45
AA-KDP0XU10-A-XX 1/2U 10” Cable Management Panel brushed, for patchcord entry 254 12 22 0,07 0,11
AA-PPN01U10-A-XX 1U patch panel empty for RJ45 keystone jacks 254 12 44 0,27 0,31
AA-PRZ01U10-3A-PS 1U 10” 3 way power Stripe, with plug and on/off Switch 254 100 44 0,60 0,70
AA-KPN01U10-A-XX 1U 10” Blank Panel 254 12 44 0,09 0,13
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
ACCESSORIES
33

 (
kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
AA-PRZ01U19-6S-AL 6xDIN49440 Socket Schuko Power Stripe, 19” 1U, aluminium housing, 1x16A cct
breaker, 4000 Watt, 250V AC, 3x1.5mm2, 2,5m cable, DIN 49441 plug, CE mark 482,6(19”) 44 44 1 1,1
AA-PRZ02U19-9S-AL 9xDIN49440 Socket Power Stripe, 19” 2U aluminium housing, 1x16A cct breaker, 4000
Watt, 250V AC, 2,5m cable,DIN 49441 plug, CE mark. 482,6(19”) 44 88 1,5 1,7
For Empty or Spare U locations in Network and
Storage applications, the products could be used for
closing and giving a good visual performance to

 (
kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
AA-KPN01U19-A-XX 1U 19” Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 44 0,26 0,3
AA-KPN02U19-A-XX 2U 19” Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 88 0,46 0,51
AA-KPN03U19-A-XX 3U 19” Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 132 0,58 0,67
AA-KPN04U19-A-XX 4U 19” Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 176 0,79 0,91
AA-KPN05U19-A-XX 5U 19” Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 220 0,97 1,08
AA-KPN06U19-A-XX 6U 19” Blank Panel Toolless 482 12 264 1,15 1,29
AA-SKP01U19-A-XX 1U 19” Blank Panel Toolless vented 482 12 44 0,23 0,27
AA-SKP02U19-A-XX 2U 19” Blank Panel Toolless vented 482 12 88 0,39 0,47
Aluminium housing, di�erent types and features,
Power Distribution Stripres are CE Marked.
DIN49440 Schuko types, IEC320 C13 Types,
BS1363 Uk Socket Tpes, lighted on/o� switched,

 (
kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
AA-KKN12U10-A-GV 12U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 526 0,37 0,41
AA-KKN16U10-A-GV 16U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 704 0,42 0,48
AA-KKN20U10-A-GV 20U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 882 0,53 0,60
AA-KKN22U10-A-GV 22U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 971 0,59 0,68
AA-KKN26U10-A-GV 26U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 1149 0,64 0,71
AA-KKN32U10-A-GV 32U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 1415,5 0,80 0,88
AA-KKN36U10-A-GV 36U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 1593,3 0,90 1,01
AA-KKN42U10-A-GV 42U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 1860 1,05 1,10
AA-KKN47U10-A-GV 47U Cable Tray W=100mm 100 10 2082 1,2 1,19
accesorries are for the cable management
RAL 9005 Black and RAL 7035 Light Grey
HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGEMENT ACCESSORIES
Product Code Product Description

 (
kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
AA-5KN01U19-A-XX 1U 19” cable management panel 5 rings 482 72 44 0,32 0,35
AA-5KN02U19-A-XX 2U 19” cable management panel 5 rings 482 72 88 0,65 0,72
AA-KTS01U19-A-XX 1U 19” cable management panel, channel type, removable front cover plate with clips 482 75 44 0,51 0,55
AA-KTG01U19-A-XX 1U 19” cable management panel, channel type, removable insert type sliding cover plate 482 72 44 0,68 0,72
AA-KTG02U19-A-XX 2U 19” cable management panel, channel type removable insert type sliding cover plate 482 72 88 1,35 1,47
AA-KTA02U19-A-XX 2U 19” cable management panel, channel type, removable angled front cover plate, front cover plate is
toolless 482 75 88 1,03 1,12
AA-KPA02U19-A-XX 2U 19” cable management panel, channel type, removable angled front cover plate, front cover plate is
toolless 482 165 88 1,54 1,75
AA-PGF01U19-A-XX 1U 19” cable management panel for patchcord entry, brushed type 482 12 44 0,25 0,29
AA-PGL01U19-A-XX 1U 19” cable management panel for patchcord entry, brushed type, with L rear bend patchcord holder
and tire up panel 482 112 44 0,58 0,76
AA-PAF19-A-XX 1/2U 19” cable management panel for patchcord entry, brushed stripe arround the patchcord entry 482 12 22 0,45 0,64
AA-5KS01U4460-A-XX Cable Management ring : Metal 44x60mm. 1set=5 pcs. 44 - 60 0,65 0,80
AA-EDP03U19-A-XX 3U 19’’ elektric distrubution module 18 module capacity 482 72 88 2,59 2,89
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, during order please specify the colour choice
Horizontal Cable Management Segment
inside the cabinet, for use of carrying the
cables into the final connection point.

 (
kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
VG-ORS22U-A-XX 22U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/righ 97 97 996 3,55 3,7
VG-ORS26U-A-XX 26U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1175 4,1 4,4
VG-ORS32U-A-XX 32U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1440 4,9 5,3
VG-ORS36U-A-XX 36U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1620 5,4 5,8
VG-ORS42U-A-XX 42U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 1885 6,2 6,6
VG-ORS47U-A-XX 47U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set left/right 97 97 2110 7,5 8
Baying Kit fo Free Standing DYNAmic range
cabinets while in use without side panels.
M6 Steel caged Nut Set, Screw and Nuts
included, 20pcs set and 50 pcs set, and

kg
)
W
e
ig
h
t
(G
ro
ss
)
(k
g
)
VG-KBK04-A-XX Baying Kit, 1 Set 4 pcs, U shaped, for all free standing cabinets usage without side panels - - - 0,71 0,81
AA-K20M6-A-PS M6 Cage Nut Set, 1 Set 20 pcs, screw, nut, washer - - - 0,16 0,25
AA-K50M6-A-PS M6 Cage Nut Set, 1 Set 50 pcs, screw, nut, washer - - - 0,39 0,48
Vertical Cable managers, for use of carrying the cables into the final connection point. Cable Manager
sizes are W=95mm D=82mm.  maximum openings for cable management are available due to wire mesh
structure. Designed for keeping all kind of patch cables, data cables and electrical cables due to large
internal volume. Longitudinally assemble to 19” mounting rails and cable holes are available.